X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking
g NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014 Arwa
SEMIFINALS
Match: 16 Date: 7/18/2014 Spectators: 128| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City: Tulsa, OK CcuB 3 25 | 25 | 25 75
Hall: Cox Business Center Arena PUR 0 21 17 | 15 53
Match duration: Start: 16:00 End: 17:17 Total: 1:17 Set duration| 0:23 | 0:26 | 0:22 1:11
P—i cuB - Cuba
. Total
Rk | No| Name Spikes Faults Shots Attempts Note
™~ 1| 10| PELAYO ISMEL (OH) 8 - 8 16 50.00
L/‘ . 2 8 | GUTIERREZ MIGUEL (OPP) 13 7 8 28 46.43
™~ 3 2| RODRIGUEZ RODOLFO (OH) 6 1 6 13 46.15
- 5| BARRETE LAZARO LUIS (MB) 6 - 1 7
N - | 3| CONCEPCION JAVIER (MB) 4 2 1 7
- 6 | MONTES DE OCA JAVIEL (S) - 1 1 2
- 7 | FERNANDEZ LUNA DAIKEL (OH) - - - -
Spike - | 9| BRYAN GUSTAVO (OPP) - - - -
- | 15| SALAZAR LIONNIS (L) - - - -
- | 16| ALVAREZ JONATHAN (S) - - - -
. SUCC- % Others - - - -
Limit: 15.00% | [Total Team 37 11 25 73 50.68
Kill Total
Rk | No | Name Blocks Faults Rebounds Attempts Note
® 1 8 | GUTIERREZ MIGUEL (OPP) 5 2 - 7 1.67
—‘ —_— 2 3| CONCEPCION JAVIER (MB) 4 5 2 11 1.33
_ _ 3 6 | MONTES DE OCA JAVIEL (S) 3 3 1 7 1.00
4 5| BARRETE LAZARO LUIS (MB) 1 4 10 15 0.33
4 2| RODRIGUEZ RODOLFO (OH) 1 1 1 3 0.33
- 7 | FERNANDEZ LUNA DAIKEL (OH) - - - -
- 9| BRYAN GUSTAVO (OPP) - - - -
Block - | 15| SALAZAR LIONNIS (L) - - - -
- | 16| ALVAREZ JONATHAN (S) - - - -
- | 10| PELAYO ISMEL (OH) - 3 2 5
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 14 18 16 48 4.67
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking
g NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014 Arwa
SEMIFINALS
Match: 16 Date: 7/18/2014 Spectators: 128| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City:  Tulsa, OK cuB 3 25|25 25 75
Hall: Cox Business Center Arena PUR 0 21 17 | 15 53
Match duration: Start: 16:00 End: 17:17 Total: 1:17 Set duration| 0:23 | 0:26 | 0:22 1:11
P—i cuB - Cuba
Serve Total
Rk | No | Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 6 | MONTES DE OCA JAVIEL (S) 1 1 15 17 0.33
‘ 1| 10| PELAYO ISMEL (OH) 1 1 8 10 0.33
“~ .. - 5| BARRETE LAZARO LUIS (MB) - - 8 8
N - 7 | FERNANDEZ LUNA DAIKEL (OH) - - - -
N | 9|BRYAN GUSTAVO (OPP) - - - -
- | 15| SALAZAR LIONNIS (L) - - - -
- | 16| ALVAREZ JONATHAN (S) - - - -
Serve - | 2| RODRIGUEZ RODOLFO (OH) - 1 15 16
- 3| CONCEPCION JAVIER (MB) - 1 8 9
- 8 | GUTIERREZ MIGUEL (OPP) - 2 1 13
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 2 6 65 73 0.67
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 - 22
. . Total
Rk | No | Name Digs Faults Receptions Attempts Note
1 | 15| SALAZAR LIONNIS (L) 12 3 2 17 4.00
2 8 | GUTIERREZ MIGUEL (OPP) 4 - - 4 1.33
) 2 2| RODRIGUEZ RODOLFO (OH) 4 2 1 7 1.33
ﬂ"\ 4 | 5|/BARRETE LAZARO LUIS (MB) 2 - 1 3 0.67
4 6 | MONTES DE OCA JAVIEL (S) 2 - 1 3 0.67
6 3| CONCEPCION JAVIER (MB) 1 - - 1 0.33
- 7 | FERNANDEZ LUNA DAIKEL (OH) - - - -
Dig - 9| BRYAN GUSTAVO (OPP) - - - -
- | 16| ALVAREZ JONATHAN (S) - - - -
- | 10| PELAYO ISMEL (OH) - 1 - 1
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 25 6 5 36 8.33
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X VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking
g NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014 Arwa
SEMIFINALS
Match: 16 Date: 7/18/2014 Spectators: 128| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City: Tulsa, OK CcuB 3 25 | 25 | 25 75
Hall: Cox Business Center Arena PUR 0 21 17 | 15 53
Match duration: Start: 16:00 End: 17:17 Total: 1:17 Set duration| 0:23 | 0:26 | 0:22 1:11
E CUB « Cuba
Rk | No | Name Rusner:isng Faults SS;I; At-tr:r:laplyts Note
() 1 6 | MONTES DE OCA JAVIEL (S) 2 - 59 61 0.67
- 2 | RODRIGUEZ RODOLFO (OH) - - 1 1
/ . - 5| BARRETE LAZARO LUIS (MB) - - - -
- 7 | FERNANDEZ LUNA DAIKEL (OH) - - - -
- 8 | GUTIERREZ MIGUEL (OPP) - - 2 2
- 9| BRYAN GUSTAVO (OPP) - - - -
- | 15| SALAZAR LIONNIS (L) - - 2 2
Set - | 16| ALVAREZ JONATHAN (S) - - - -
- 3| CONCEPCION JAVIER (MB) - 1 - 1
- | 10| PELAYO ISMEL (OH) - 1 - 1
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 2 2 64 68 0.67
Rk | No | Name Excellents Faults R Serv_e Total Note
eceptions | Attempts
1| 10| PELAYO ISMEL (OH) 15 - 1 16 93.75
o -~ 1 | 15| SALAZAR LIONNIS (L) 15 - 1 16 93.75
3 2| RODRIGUEZ RODOLFO (OH) 11 - 3 14 78.57
Q - 3| CONCEPCION JAVIER (MB) - - - -
A - 5| BARRETE LAZARO LUIS (MB) - - - -
- 6 | MONTES DE OCA JAVIEL (S) - - - -
- 7 | FERNANDEZ LUNA DAIKEL (OH) - - - -
Reception - | 8| GUTIERREZ MIGUEL (OPP) - - - -
- 9| BRYAN GUSTAVO (OPP) - - - -
- | 16| ALVAREZ JONATHAN (S) - - - -
 Eff. % Others - - - -
Limit: 20.00% | | Total Team 41 - 5 46 89.13
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NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014
SEMIFINALS

riv3

City:
Hall:

Tulsa, OK

Match: 16 Date: 7/18/2014

Spectators:

Cox Business Center Arena
Match duration: Start: 16:00 End: 17:17 Total: 1:17

128

Teams

Sets| 1

Total

cuB

3 | 25

25 | 25

75

PUR

0 21

17 | 15

53

Set duration

0:23

0:26 | 0:22

1:11

P— PUR-

Puerto Rico

Rk

No

Name

Spikes

Faults

Shots

Total
Attempts

Note

11

17

OCASIO LUIS (OH)
HERNANDEZ JANEUDY (OH)
RODRIGUEZ JOANATHAN (OH)

16
17
25

50.00
41.18
40.00

ﬁ/
)
°

Spike -

10

—_

15

14

ROBLES FRANCIS (OH)
FERNANDEZ IVAN (MB)
FERNANDEZ LAZARO (MB)
NADAL YADIEL (OPP)
FLORENTINO OSCAR (S)
PACHECO JOSE (L)
TORRES RICARDO (OH)
RODRIGUEZ AUGUSTO (S)
CLAVELL KEVIN (OPP)

= DWW Wo N

- 2 WAL

P = R WO, N

13

= NN O

Succ. %

Others

Limit: 15.00%

Tota

| Team

23

33

90

37.78

Rk

No

Name

Faults

Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1

FERNANDEZ IVAN (MB)

7

0.33

=
N

Block -

0
2
5
6
8
9

14

)
3

11

15

17

NADAL YADIEL (OPP)
PACHECO JOSE (L)
TORRES RICARDO (OH)
ROBLES FRANCIS (OH)
RODRIGUEZ AUGUSTO (S)
CLAVELL KEVIN (OPP)
FERNANDEZ LAZARO (MB)
HERNANDEZ JANEUDY (OH)
OCASIO LUIS (OH)
FLORENTINO OSCAR (S)
RODRIGUEZ JOANATHAN (OH)

Others

Avg. by set

Total Team

0.33
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X VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking
sy ' NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014 LI—VB\

SEMIFINALS
Match: 16 Date: 7/18/2014 Spectators: 128| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City:  Tulsa, OK CUB 3 25|25 25 75
Hall: Cox Business Center Arena PUR 0 21 17 | 15 53
Match duration: Start: 16:00 End: 17:17 Total: 1:17 Set duration| 0:23 | 0:26 | 0:22 1:11
N :
PUR « Puerto Rico
Rk | No | Name Aces Faults S:irt\;e At-tr:r:laplyts Note
- 2 | NADAL YADIEL (OPP) - - - -
. - 3 | HERNANDEZ JANEUDY (OH) - - 1 11
\.J - | 5/ PACHECO JOSE (L) - - ; ;
~ - | 6| TORRES RICARDO (OH) - - - -
N - 9| RODRIGUEZ AUGUSTO (S) - - - -
- | 14| CLAVELL KEVIN (OPP) - - - -
- | 17| RODRIGUEZ JOANATHAN (OH) - - 7 7
Serve - 1| FERNANDEZ LAZARO (MB) - 1 1 12
- | 10| FERNANDEZ IVAN (MB) - 1 6 7
- | 15| FLORENTINO OSCAR (S) - 2 7 9
- | 11| OCASIO LUIS (OH) - 3 3 6
- 8 | ROBLES FRANCIS (OH) - 2 1 3
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team - 9 46 55
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 - 18
Rk | No | Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1 5| PACHECO JOSE (L) 10 1 1 12 3.33
1 | 17| RODRIGUEZ JOANATHAN (OH) 10 2 - 12 3.33
) 3 8 | ROBLES FRANCIS (OH) 4 1 - 5 1.33
% 4 3 | HERNANDEZ JANEUDY (OH) 3 3 - 6 1.00
5 2 | NADAL YADIEL (OPP) 2 - - 2 0.67
5 9| RODRIGUEZ AUGUSTO (S) 2 - - 2 0.67
5 | 10| FERNANDEZ IVAN (MB) 2 - 1 3 0.67
Dig 8 | 15| FLORENTINO OSCAR (S) 1 - - 1 0.33
8 | 11| OCASIO LUIS (OH) 1 3 - 4 0.33
- 1| FERNANDEZ LAZARO (MB) - - - -
- 6 | TORRES RICARDO (OH) - - - -
- | 14| CLAVELL KEVIN (OPP) - - - -
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 35 10 2 47 11.67
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014
SEMIFINALS

riv3

Match: 16 Date: 7/18/2014
Tulsa, OK
Cox Business Center Arena

City:
Hall:

Spectators:

Match duration: Start: 16:00 End: 17:17 Total: 1:17

128

Teams

Sets| 1

Total

cuB

3 | 25

25 | 25

75

PUR

0 21

17 | 15

53

Set duration

0:23

0:26 | 0:22

1:11

P— PUR-

Puerto Rico

Rk

Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Total
Attempts

Note

[
Y
Set

Avg. by set

FLORENTINO OSCAR (S)
RODRIGUEZ AUGUSTO (S)

11

77
8

3.67
0.33

-1
- | 14
- 117

FERNANDEZ LAZARO (MB)
NADAL YADIEL (OPP)
HERNANDEZ JANEUDY (OH)
PACHECO JOSE (L)

TORRES RICARDO (OH)
ROBLES FRANCIS (OH)
FERNANDEZ IVAN (MB)
OCASIO LUIS (OH)

CLAVELL KEVIN (OPP)
RODRIGUEZ JOANATHAN (OH)

PN =

Others

Total Team

12

76

91

4.00

Rk | No

Name

Excellents

Faults

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

N\

Reception

Eff. %

Limit: 20.00%

1 5
2|17

PACHECO JOSE (L)
RODRIGUEZ JOANATHAN (OH)

18
20

2

21
28

80.95
60.71

11

- | 14
- 15

OCASIO LUIS (OH)

ROBLES FRANCIS (OH)
TORRES RICARDO (OH)
FERNANDEZ LAZARO (MB)
NADAL YADIEL (OPP)
HERNANDEZ JANEUDY (OH)
RODRIGUEZ AUGUSTO (S)
FERNANDEZ IVAN (MB)
CLAVELL KEVIN (OPP)
FLORENTINO OSCAR (S)

6

5
2

5
2
1
1

8

6
4

Others

Total Team

51

11

67

68.66
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